L	1/4/02		04-12-2	V000			
PΑ	TENTS ONLY			DATENTO ONLY			
	APR 0 4 2002	то тн			TENTS PATENTS ONLY		
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Please reco	102052	649	copy thereof.		
1.	Narroof Party(ies)	nveying an interest:		2. Name and	Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:		
Mainetti Technology Limited Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No				Name: Internal Addre Street Address City: State/Zip: Additional nam	s: Haughhead Hawick Scotland TD8 8LF ne(s) and addresses attached?		
3. Description of the interest conveyed:							
	Assignment Assignment		ange of Name	Other:			
Security Agreement Merger							
4.	Execution Date: April 2 Application number(s)		Additional sheet	attached? \(\square\)	as ⊠ No		
							
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
Α.	Patent Application No.	(s) 9/582,550	Date	- B. Patent No.	(e)		
i de la companya de							
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No							
5.	P.O. BOX	should be mailed: IOFER GILSON & LIC 10395 I, IL 60610		. Total fee (37 Enclose Authoriz 23-1925 . Please	ed zed to be charged to Deposit Account No.		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Daniel B. Schein, Esq Reg. No. 33,551 Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature March 25, 2002 Date							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 Rev. Dec99							
Document2 /11/2002 6T0N11 00000145 231925 09582550 \							

PATENT REEL: 012772 FRAME: 0819



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 79486

The Registrar of Companies for Scotland hereby certifies that

MAINETTI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

EMTELLE UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Edinburgh, the 2nd April 2001

Certified True Copy

FOR WIM BROWN (REGISTRARS) LYD

Company Secretaries





COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 012772 FRAME: 0820



The undersigned hereby certifies that the attached document, entitled:

Certificate of Incorporation on Change of Name

RECORDED: 04/04/2002

is a true copy of the original.

I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Bal	19 MAR - 2007
Signature	Date
Graham Archer	
Printed Name	
Urquhart-Dykes & Lord	
Company Name	
Newcastle-Upon-Tyne	
Address	
Great Britain	
Address	

PATENT REEL: 012772 FRAME: 0821